U-kujuline diivan -

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materijal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Santana 749,00 €

352

90

79

60

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad kaetoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

8093-1245895




